
Walliser Kantonalschwingfest, 4. Juli 2004 in Illersaz/VS Statistische Tabelle

1 Pellet Hans Peter KK Sense FR 59.25 finale
+  Knutti    Roland 10
+  Scheuner    Hansjorg 9.75
+  Sonnay    Martial 10
+  Zbinden    Stefan 9.75
+  Stähli    Edouard 10
+  Zbinden    Stefan 9.75

2 Pellet Michael K Sense FR 57.5
-  Pharisa    Stéphane 9
o  Wittwer    Res 8.5
+  Mettraux    Valentin 10
+  Genoud    Tobie 10
+  Bapst    Vincent 10
+  Schmied    Michel 10

3 a Rogivue Stéphane K Haute Broye VD 57.25
-  Brasey    Cédric 8.75
-  Pharisa    Dominique 9
+  Luginbühl    Hanspeter 9.75
+  Kropf    Rolf 10
+  Wittwer    Res 9.75
+  Piller    Adrian 10

b Giroud Jean Pierre K Charrat Fully VS 57.25
o  Scheuner    Hansjorg 8.75
+  Pharisa    Paul 9.75
+  Kropf    Rolf 10
+  Menoud    Sébastien 10
+  Rey    Stéphane 9.75
-  Pharisa    Dominique 9

c Sonnay Martial K Haute Broye VD 57.25
+  Wittwer    Res 9.75
+  Losey    Bertrand 10
o  Pellet    Hans Peter 8.75
+  Imobersteg    Franz 10
-  Nägeli    Beat 9
+  Nydegger    Michael 9.75

4 a Tschachtli Stéfan K Chiètres FR 57
o  Wohlauser    Patrick 8.5
+  Muhlémann    Peter 10
+  Vieux    Patrick 10
o  Wittwer    Res 8.5
+  Mariéthoz    Pascal 10
+  Martinetti    Lionel 10

b Zbinden Stefan KK Sense FR 57 finale
+  Gachet    Laurent 10
+  Widmer    Thoams 10
+  Nägeli    Beat 10
o  Pellet    Hans Peter 8.5
+  Wohlauser    Patrick 10
o  Pellet    Hans Peter 8.5

5 Nägeli Beat  Oberland BE 56.75
+  Spielmann    Patrick 9.75
+  Schmutz    Christian 9.75
o  Zbinden    Stefan 8.5
+  Jungo    Jonas 10
-  Sonnay    Martial 8.75
+  Widmer    Thoams 10
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6 a Imobersteg Franz  Oberland BE 56.5
-  Stauffacher    Théo 8.75
+  Mettraux    Valentin 9.75
+  Berset    Frédéric 10
o  Sonnay    Martial 8.5
+  Bourdilloud    André 9.75
+  Stähli    Edouard 9.75

b Wittwer Res K Oberland BE 56.5
o  Sonnay    Martial 8.5
+  Pellet    Michael 10
+  Bourdilloud    André 9.75
+  Tschachtli    Stéfan 9.75
o  Rogivue    Stéphane 8.5
+  Niederberger    Peter 10

c Pharisa Dominique K La Gruyère FR 56.5
-  Berset    Frédéric 8.75
-  Rogivue    Stéphane 9
+  Seydoux    Thomas 10
+  Zwahlen    Olivier 10
+  Widmer    Thoams 9.75
-  Giroud    Jean Pierre 9

7 a Muhlémann Peter K Genève GE 56.25
o  Losey    Bertrand 8.5
o  Tschachtli    Stéfan 8.5
+  Gillabert    Gervais 10
+  Heyer    Mathias 9.75
+  Robert    David 9.75
+  Hirschi    Joel 9.75

b Pellet Markus K Sense FR 56.25
-  Wohlauser    Gilles 8.75
-  Bapst    Vincent 8.75
+  Sarrasin    Mickael 10
+  Seydoux    Thomas 10
o  Schmied    Michel 8.75
+  Mettraux    Valentin 10

c Pharisa Stéphane K La Gruyère FR 56.25
-  Pellet    Michael 9
-  Berset    Frédéric 8.75
+  Detienne    Laurent 10
+  Niederberger    Joel 9.75
o  Nydegger    Michael 8.75
+  Jungo    Jonas 10

d Schmied Michel K Chiètres FR 56.25
-  Nydegger    Michael 8.75
-  Cropt    Harald 8.75
+  Chatelet    Mickael 10
+  Bucher    Marc 10
+  Pellet    Markus 10
o  Pellet    Michael 8.75
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